
CPR AED+

+

Tuesday, Jan. 23
Wednesday, Feb. 21
Thursday, Mar. 22
Monday, Apr. 16
Saturday, May 12 
Spanish Class / 9-11am

Tuesday, May 15

Classes held every month - Schedule Today!

2 0 18

C E R T I F I C A T I O N

member services  |   5801 South Quebec Street  |   Greenwood Village, CO 80111  |   303.770.2582  |   GREENWOODATC.COM

For more information contact:

Lisa Thomas  303.770.2582  x 284
LISAT@greenwoodatc.com

Curriculum is recognized and accepted by the American Heart Association!

Space is limited!

Members: $65  |  Non-Members: $75
Conference Room |  3:00-5:00pm or 5:30-7:30pm

Automated External Defibrillator (AED)

First Aid Basics

Wednesday, Jun. 20
Tuesday, Jul. 24
Monday, Aug. 20
Tuesday, Sep. 25
Wednesday, Oct. 24
Thursday, Nov. 15
Monday, Dec. 10


